
The Poolesville Flyer -- 27/32 Mile Variations
online: http://goldray.com/bikerides/

  A/B Ride Janet Young & Harold Goldstein          
  from  Seneca Creek Aquaduct dcbiker@goldray.com          
  w/stop at High's in Poolesville                                 http://goldray.com/          

     202-966-9091          
   Start --- Seneca Creek Aquaduct Moving Again - from High's
0.0 0.0 R Onto Rileys Lock Road
0.7 0.7 L River Road (& THE HILL!)
0.3 1.0 R Montevideo Rd. (BAD CURVES!) 
2.2 3.2 L Sugarland Rd.
1.7 4.9 BR  TRO Sugarland Rd.
1.2 6.1 R Hughes Rd.
2.6 8.7 L Westerly Avenue
0.7 9.4 R West Willard Rd. (at T)
0.1 9.5 L Westerly Rd.
1.5 11.0 R Edwards Ferry Rd (at T)

(can to direct to R on Whites Ferry in 1.9)
0.1 11.1 L Club Hollow Rd (BAD CURVES!!)
2.1 13.2 R Elmer School Rd (at T)
2.1 15.3 R Whites Ferry Rd (at T)
3.9 19.2 L High's in Poolesville

(OPTIONAL REST STOP)

(slippery when wet on Montevideo & Club Hollow)

19.2 S X 107 to Norris Rd.
0.1 19.3 L Wooton Ave.
0.2 19.5 R Hughes Rd.   
0.3 19.8 L Westerly Rd.       
0.1 19.9 R 107 - Whites Ferry Rd.  
1.7 21.6 BR onto Partnership Rd.
3.8 25.4 L River Rd. (at T) 
0.7 26.1 R Rileys Lock Rd. (screeeetch!!)
0.7 26.8 back at Seneca Creek 

or

19.2 S X 107 to Norris Rd.
0.1 19.3 R Wooton
0.1 19.4 L West Willard (at T)
4.5 23.9 L River Road
4.6 28.5 R Rileys Lock Rd. (screeeetch!!)
0.7 29.5 back at Seneca Creek 


